

NOTES:       ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	5		6				7	8	8		
A PICE DOTAINS STRATEGY      A PICE D		NOTES :									
1. THE AXXXXVL LIKE DEWATION AND/LE TO SE CONSTRUCTED ON THE ARRAND/CA (VIEWERIGIN X) OF 440mm WHEN NETALING A 800mm CROSSAM AND SMOeth WHEN NETALING A 800		<ul> <li>THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS OBTAINED FROM THE PROJECT DESIGN DRAWINGS :         <ul> <li>a. POLE LENGTH AND STRENGTH.</li> <li>b. SPECIAL FOUNDATION REQUIREMENTS.</li> <li>c. POLE EMBEDMENT DEPTH.</li> <li>d. PHASE CONDUCTOR AND OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE SIZE.</li> <li>e. STAY REQUIREMENTS.</li> <li>f. DEVIATION ANGLE.</li> </ul> </li> </ul>									А
Log Base To BECOTED WITH A POLE CENTRE SERVACION (DAENSION 20) OF 400mm WHEN INSTALLING A WITHOUT CONSIGNAL AND SECURIM CROSSAVE AND SECURM CROSSAVE A		2. THE STRUCTURE SHALL BE ERECTED SO THAT THE POLES ARE VERTICAL, THE TOPS OF POLES ARE LEVEL AND THE CROSSARM IS HORIZONTAL.									
INE TALLING AN TISSUMD CROSSARM.  9. A PRACE SEMANTICE (DIMENSION TO OF ACCESSARM). 9. A PRACE SEMANTICE (DIMENSION TO DE AVIANCE THAT INSTALLING A SUDIME CROSSARM AND ADMONT VIEN INSTALLING A TIDDIME CROSSARM AND ADMONT VIEN INSTALLING A TIDDIME CROSSARM. 1. STATUS TO BE INSTALED SO THAT THE STATUME CLEANAGE FROM THE PRACE CONDUCTORS COMPLEX WITH HE STATUTORY REQUEREMENTS. 1. LONGROD INSLATORS TO BE USED UNDER NOTINE. CONDITIONS. 1. MERICA 2003 VIENTI CHARMEN CONDITIONS. 1. ALL BOLTS PASSARM ANOUNG STATUS ARE SPECIFIED. THE OND SAMM MOUTING HOLES IN THE TIMER POLES ARE TO BE COUNTERPORED TO SUMM COMPLEX SUM THE OWNER AND THE CONTE ONTITIO THE PLACE SHARE TO BE COMPLEX THE TIME PLACES AND THE TIME PLACES AND THE CONSERVATIONS. 1. ALL BOLTS PASSARM THROUGH TIMES AND THE PLACE THAT THAT THE PLACE SHARE TO BE COMPLEX THAT AND THE TIME PLACE THAT THE OWNER ADDRESS AND THE PLACE AND THE PL		3. THE MAXIMUM LINE DEVIATION ANGLE TO BE CONSTRUCTED ON THIS ARRANGEMENT IS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE LINE DESIGNER.									
E STAVS TO BE INSTALLED SO THAT THE STAVAMEE CLARAVICE FROM THE PHAGE CONDUCTORS COMPLEX MIT THE STATUTORY REQUIREMENTS.     E. STAVS TO BE INSTALLED SO THAT THE STAVAME SPECIFIC THE CROSSAMM MOUNTING HOLES IN THE TRISER POLES ARE TO BE COUNTERBORED TO     Some DATABASE AND THE COLLEMANCE INFORMATION OF THE CROSSAMM MOUNTING HOLES IN THE TRISER POLES ARE TO BE COUNTERBORED TO     STAVE SAME TO BE COLLED SOLVER AND INFO COLLEMATING AND TEGE CREATE.     10 POLES SHARE NOT THE COLLEMANCE AND THE COLLEMANCE THAT THE THE THE THE CONSECUTION TO BE TREATED WITH APPROVED PRESERVATIVES.     11 THE LOADING DOWNED ADD RESESSED ON STILE DRIVEL AND TO BE TREATED WITH APPROVED PRESERVATIVES.     12 THE BAREFALLE PARALLEL DRIVE AND THE POLE WITH ADD TO BE AND THE CONSECUTION TO BE TREATED WITH APPROVED PRESERVATIVES.     12 THE BAREFALLE PARALLEL DRIVE AND THE POLE WITH ADD TO BE AND THE CONFERENCE CONNECTOR TO THE POLE HARDWARE SAUDES SUST     EXOL DOSS OF MENOLODING DESCRIPTION THE CONFERE CONNECTOR BELOW THE ALLANDING CONJUCTORS OT THAT COPPER     10 THE OPEN WORKER-DO EXERTINGE OFTICID IS SOFTWOOD THE CONSTRUCTION BEAMING.     10 DIT THE OPEN WORKER-DO EXERTINGE OFTICID IS SOFTWOOD THE CONSTRUCTION BEAMING.     10 DIT THE OPEN WORKER-DO EXERTINGE OFTICID IS SOFTWOOD THE CONSTRUCTION BEAMING.     10 DIT THE OPEN WORKER-DO EXERTINGE OFTICID IS SOFTWOOD THE CONSTRUCTION BEAMING.     10 DIT THE OPEN WORKER DO EXAMINES DECISION THE CONSTRUCTION BEAMING.     10 DIT THE OPEN WORKER DO EXAMINES DECISION THE CONSTRUCTION DETWICE THE CONSTRUCTION DEVICES DIT THE OPEN DESIDENCE ON THE ADDRIVE DESTINGTION, OVERHELD DETHING THE STATUSTICE CONSTRUCTION DEVICES DIT THE OPEN DESIDENCE ON THE CONSTRUCTION DEVICES DIT THE OPEN DESIDENCE ON THE CONSTRUCTION DEVICES DIT THE OPEN DESIDENCE ON THE OPE											
1. LUNGROD NUSLETORS TO BE USED UNDER NORMAL CONDITIONS.     19		<ol> <li>6. STAYS TO BE INSTALLED SO THAT THE STAYWIRE CLEARANCE FROM THE PHASE CONDUCTORS COMPLIES WITH THE STATUTORY REQUIREMENTS.</li> <li>7. LONGROD INSULATORS TO BE USED UNDER NORMAL CONDITIONS.</li> <li>8. WHERE A 250 x 90mm CROSSARM AND/OR STAYS ARE SPECIFIED, THE CROSSARM MOUNTING HOLES IN THE TIMBER POLES ARE TO BE COUNTERBORED TO 50mm DIAMETER &amp; 50mm DEEP, AND THE COLLAR (ITEM 9) IS TO BE LET INTO THE POLE BEHIND THE CROSSARM.</li> <li>9. ALL BOLTS PASSING THROUGH TIMBER ARE TO BE COATED WITH GRAPHITE GREASE.</li> </ol>									
S. WIERE A 20 × 00mic CROSSARM AND/OR STAYS ARE SPECIFIED. THE CROSSARM MOUNTING HOLES IN THE TIMERE POLES ARE TO SE COUNTERBORED TO     Samm DAVEETER & Somm DEP, MOT THE COLLIM VITEM VISITION THE INTO THE INCID METIOD THE ROLES BANK     9. ALL BLE DRILLED, SCAPED AND DRESSED ON SITE. DRILL IN TO THE INCID METIOD THE ROLES BANK     10. POLES SHALL BE DRILLED, SCAPED AND DRESSED ON SITE. DRILL NO. AND SCAPENG TO BE TREATED WITH APPROVED PRESERVATIVES.     1. THE EARTH-IND DOWN. LED IS TO BE FIXED TO THE POLE UNIT THE COPER CONDUCTOR BEICOV THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPER     10. POLES SHALL BE DRILLED, SCAPED AND DRESSED ON SITE. DRILL NO. AND SCAPENG TO BE TREATED WITH APPROVED PRESERVATIVES.     1. THE EARTH-IND ROW LEDGES OF REAVED TO THE POLE UNIT THE COPER CONDUCTOR BEICOV THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPER     10. POLES SHALL BE DRILLED COVE CLAME TO BE INSTITUTED ON THE COMPERCIDANT DRIVENCE.     10. POLES SHALL BE DRIVEN THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPERE     11. SUB EXEMPTION AREAD STORE SHORE ON THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPERE     13. SO NOT WASH CONTO THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPERE     13. SO NOT WASH CONTO THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPERE     13. SO NOT WASH CONTO THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPERE     13. SO NOT WASH CONTO THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPERE     13. SO NOT WASH CONTO THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPERE     14. SECOND THESE SOLUCE DAVIES OF DRIVENCE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPERE     15. SOLUCE THE STAY ARE RISTALED. THEY ARE TO CORMUT WITH THE ECONDERLIST OF NETWORK STADARD CONSTRUCTION     16. SOLUCE THE STAY ARE RISTALED. THEY ARE TO CORMUT WITH THE SECONDERLIST OF NETWORK STADARD NOTS.     16. REFER TO DESIGNER AFETY REPORT DUZ/2288 FOR ATTIVICAL MAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STADARD CONSTRUCTION.     16. SOLUCE TRUE REPORT SOLUCE THE INSTITUTE TO THE COMPRESE AND AND SOLUCES TO THE ALLWINUM CONDUCTOR SOLUCES TO THE ALLY AND THE DESCRIP											
WHERE # 2019: Wome CROSSAME MADIOS STAYS ARE SPECIFIES, THE CROSSAMM MOLATING NCLESS IN THE TWOER POLES ARE TO BE COLMITERBORED TO      Owner DUBLIERS 30m DEVELOPS AND THEOLOGY INTERS ARE TO BE COLTER WITH GRAPHITE GREASE.      1. PLOSE SHALL BORLED, SCAREE MAD DRESSED ON STITE DUILLING AND SCAREEN TO BE TREATED WITH ANAPPROVED PRESERVATIVES.      1. THOSE SHALL BORLED, SCAREE MAD DRESSED ON STITE DUILLING AND SCAREEN TO BE TREATED WITH ANAPPROVED PRESERVATIVES.      1. THOSE SHALL BORLED, SCAREE MAD DRESSED ON STITE DUILLING AND SCAREEN TO BE TREATED WITH ANAPPROVED PRESERVATIVES.      1. THOSE SHALL BORLED, SCAREE MAD DRESSED ON STITE SUBJECT ANABOLES STEEL SCADLES AT INTERVALS NOT GREATER THAN AGAIN.      1. THE BANETALLO PROVIDE TO BE REMOVED FROM THE DOLVIN LEAD TO MAKE AN EFFECTIVE CONNECTON TO THE POLE HARDWARE. SADDLES MUST BE NOTEMATING THROUGH TO THOSE STORE MAD THE DOLVIN LEAD TO MAKE AN EFFECTIVE CONNECTON TO THE POLE HARDWARE. SADDLES MUST BE NOTEMATING THROUGH TO THOSE STORE MAD THE DOLVIN LEAD TO MAKE AN EFFECTIVE CONNECTON TO THE POLE HARDWARE. SADDLES MUST BE NOTEMATING STORE THE ALLWANDUA CONDUCTOR.      1. THE IMMETRIAL DRAVIDUE CRODUCTOR. THEN DOLVIN THE ALLWANDUA CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER SANDLE DON'T WHEN PRECIDE TO ALL YOUND THE REQUERTER CONDUCTOR MELON.      1. DELES THEY DARE INSTALLED ON POLES WHERE ACCESS FOR NORMAL MANTENACE VEHICLES CANNOT BE MANTANED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE. IF COLE STEPS AND ULD ONLY BE INSTALLED ON THE REQUERTER TO ALBER TO BE TO ALL YOUND THE REQUERT THE DOLE TO ALL YOUND THE REQUERT THE STATEMACTOR.      1. REFERE TO DESIGNER AREA TO BE STATE TO COMPUT WITH THE REQUERED STATE AT ON CONSTRUCTION.      1. REFERE TO DESIGNER AREA TO BE STATE TO COMPUT WITH THE REQUERED STATE AT ON CONSTRUCTION.      1. REFERE TO DESIGNER AREA TO BE STATE TO ALL YOUND THE REPORT TO ALL STATE TO ALL YOUND THE REPORT STATE AT AL											
10. POLES SHALL BE DRILED. SCAREED AND DRESSED ON SITE. DRILLING AND SCAREEN TO BE TREATED WITH APPROVED PRESERVATIVES.     1. THE EARTINUE DOWN LEAD IS TO BE REVORE TO THE POLE WITH ODELE SIDED AUXAINEED STEEL SADUES AT INTERVALS IN OT OREATER THAN KRYNN.     2. THE BARTINUE ON TO BE REVORED TO BE INSULATION.     2. THE BARTINUE CONDUCTOR. BLOODER CLARING FOR METEODORE ON DECIDINATION TO THE POLE HARROWARE. SADUES MUST     EXALS DO NOT WHEN GROOP CLARING FOR THE NEU MONN. BLAN TO MARE AN EFFECTIVE CONNECTOR BELOW THE ALUMINUM COMDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER     3. ORLY THE CORM VCRHAED EARTHWIRE (STOLE INSTALLED WITH THE COPPER CONDUCTOR BELOW THE ALUMINUM COMDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER     3. ORLY THE CORM VCRHAED EARTHWIRE (STOLE INSTALLED WITH THE COMPERIENCE ON THE ALUMINUM COMDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER     3. ORLY THE CORM VCRHAED EARTHWIRE (STOLE INSTALLED WITH THE COMPERIENCE ONE OF CONDUCTOR BELOW THE ALUMINUM COMDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER     3. ORLY THE CORM VCRHAED EARTHWIRE (STOLE INSTALLED WITH THE COMPERIENCE ONE OF CONDUCTOR BELOW THE ALUMINUM COMDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER     3. ORLY THE CORM VCRHAED EARTHWIRE (STOLE INSTALLED WITH THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL AND THE ALUMINUM COMDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER     3. ORLY THE CORM VCRHAED EARTHWIRE (STOLE INSTALLED WITH THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL AND THE ALUMINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER     3. ORLY THE CONTROL WITH THE RECOVERED BUTH THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL AND THE CONTROL WITH THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL AND THE CONTROL WITH THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL AND THE CONTROL WITH THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL WITH AND THE POLE THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL WITH THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL AND THE CONTROL WITH AND THE CONTROL WITH AND THE CONTROL WITH AND THE SCHNEEMENT OF CONTROL WITH											В
11. THE EARTHING DOWN LEAD IS TO BE FIXED TO THE POLE WITH BOUNLEAD TO MAKE AN EFFECTIVE CONNECTION TO THE POLE HARDWARE. SADDLES MUST BE NOLESS TIMM JOINN. <ul> <li>12. THE BANETALLE GROUP CELARP IS TO BE INSTALLED WITH THE CONFERE CONDUCTOR BELOW THE ALLMINIUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER SOLUTION THE ALLMINIUM CONDUCTOR.</li> <li>13. ONLY THE OPGN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE OFTON IS SHOWN ON THIS CONSTRUCTION DRAWNG.</li> <li>14. USE THE OPGN WISPENSION ARRANGEMENT WHEN RECTING A VORW OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE. USE THE STANDARD EARTHWIRE SUSPENSION PROVIDENT THE ALLMINIUM CONDUCTOR.</li> <li>14. USE THE OPGN WISPENSION ARRANGEMENT WHEN RECTING A VORW OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE. USE THE STANDARD EARTHWIRE SUSPENSION PROVIDENT THE ALLMINIUM CONDUCTOR.</li> <li>15. POLE STEPS ARE INSTALLED. ON DOLES MARKER ACCESS FOR NORMAL MANTENANCE. VERLES CONNOT BE MAINTAINED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE. FPOLE STEPS ARE INSTALLED. THEY ARE TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUERIENTS OF NETWORK STANDARD CONSTRUCTON.</li> <li>16. REFERT TO DESIGNER SANCH REPORT DESIZIZZES FOR ATTYCOLUL MARKER ACCESS FOR NORMAL MARTENANCE. VERLES CONNOT SE MAINTAINED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE. FPOLE STORES ARE INSTALLED. THEY ARE LODGES FOR NORMAL MARTENANCE WAR CONSTRUCTON.</li> <li>17. DESIGNER SANCH REPORT DESIZIZZES FOR ATTYCOLUL MARKER M</li></ul>											
ONLY SUPERCENT INJURTONS TO BE REMOVED FROM THE DOWN LEAD TO MAKE AN EFFECTIVE CONNECTION TO THE POLE HARDWARE. SADDLES MUST BE NO LESS THM 1000MF CMODE COLOR (JAMP ET DE BINTALLED WITH THE COPPER CONDUCTOR BELOW THE ALUMINUM CONDUCTOR SO THAT COPPER SALTS DO NOT WASH NOT THE ALUMINUM CONDUCTOR.         I           13. ONLY THE ORGAN OPERHEAD EARTHWIRE DOTION IS SHOWN ON THIS CONSTRUCTION DRAWING.         I         IC											
SALTS DO NOT WASH ONTO THE ALUMINIKU CONDUCTOR.       1. ONLY THE OPGW OVERHEAD EARTHWRE OFTION IS SHOWN ON THIS CONSTRUCTION DRAWING.       II. ONLY THE OPGW OVERHEAD EARTHWRE OFTION SA OPGW OVERHEAD EARTHWRE. USE THE STANDARD EARTHWRE SUSPENSION ARRANGEMENT WHEN REPCTING A KON OPGW OVERHEAD EARTHWRE. USE THE STANDARD CONSTRUCTION THE LIFE OF THE THE CONSTRUCTION ONLY BE INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON INSTALLED ON IVER INSTALLED ON		ONLY SUFFICIENT INSULATION IS TO BE REMOVED FROM THE DOWN LEAD TO MAKE AN EFFECTIVE CONNECTION TO THE POLE HARDWARE. SADDLES MUST									
14. USE THE OPGW SUSPENSION ARRANGEMENT WHEN ERECTING AN OPGW OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE. USE THE STANDARD CANTHWIRE SUSPENSION ARRANGEMENT WHEN ERECTING AN ONO OPGW OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE.         15. POLE STEPS SHOULD ONLY BE INSTALLED ON POLES WHERE ACCESS FOR NORMAL MAINTEWANCE VEHICLES CANNOT BE MAINTAINED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE IF POLE STEPS SHOULD ONLY BE INSTALLED ON POLES WHERE ACCESS FOR NORMAL MAINTEWANCE VEHICLES CANNOT BE MAINTAINED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE IF POLE STEPS REMORT D22/12288 FOR ATYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.         19. SETEP - POLE, SCREWN ISEE NOTE 19.         201/44         Arr Arr Arr POLE IF POLE STEPS SHOULD ONLY BE INSTELLED ON ALTING ARRANGEMENT - MAINTEMANCE VEHICLES CANNOT BE MAINTAINED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE IF POLE STEPS SHOULD ONLY BE INSTELLED ON ALTING ARRANGEMENT - MAINTEMANCE VEHICLES CANNOT BE MAINTAINED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE IF POLE STEPS SHOULD ONLY BE INSTELLED ON ALTING ARRANGEMENT - MAINTEMANCE VEHICLES CANNOT BE MAINTAINED FOR THE LIFE OF THE POLE IF POLE STEPS SHOULD ONLY DUAL MERE THE STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.         0           19. SOCHA'S CALUARY DEL DIALIZAMEED STEPS SHOULD ONLY DUAL ARRANGEMENT - MAINTEMANCE HALL AND ALTING ARRANGEMENT - MA											
14. USE THE ORW SUSPENSION ARRANGEMENT WHE RECITING AN OPEN OVERHEAD EARTHWRE. USE THE STANDARD EARTHWRE SUSPENSION         15. POLE STEPS SHOULD ONLY USE INSTALLED ON POLES WHERE ACCESS FOR NORMAL MAINTENNUC VENCISE ANDARD NETWORK STANDARD ON THE LIFE OF THE POLE. IF POLE STEPS ARE INSTALLED, THEY ARE TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF NETWORK STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.         16. REFER TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D22/12238 FOR ATYPICAL HE2ARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THE STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.       20144       A/R         17       STEP - POLE, SCREW-IN (SEE NOTE 16)       20144       A/R         18. REFER TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D22/12238 FOR ATYPICAL HE2ARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THE STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.       A/R         19. STEP - POLE, SCREW-IN (SEE NOTE 16)       20144       A/R         10. EARTHWRE: SUSPENSION CONDUCTOR. MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -18 (SEE NOTES 13 & 14)       24708       2         14. DECIMAR THE SUSPENSION CONDUCTOR. MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -18 (SEE NOTES 13 & 14)       A/R       A/R         10. CONDUCTOR. NO2, MICRIA MANAGED       51680 f0       10       A/R         13. WASHER. SPINIG, MAD, GALVANISED       51680 f0       10       A/R       10         14. WASHER. SPINIG, MAD, GALVANISED       51680 f0       12       11       BOLT & MUT- MAD, MARESD       51680 f0       12         14. WASHER. SPINIG, MAD, GALVANISED       51680 f0       10       10       A/R       10       A/R       11		13. ONLY THE OPGW OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE OPTION IS SHOWN ON THIS CONSTRUCTION DRAWING.									
POLE. IF POLE STEPS ARE INSTALLED, THEY ARE TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUREMENTS OF NETWORK STANDARD ONS13.         15.           16. REFER TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D22/12398 FOR ATYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.         4 AR           18. SCREW-W, IGSEE NOTE 18)         250144         A/R           18. SCREW-W, IGSEE NOTE 19)         20144         A/R           17. GPGW - SULF DRILLING, MDRER TYPE 17. 100-22mm, GALVANISED (SIC: 164996)         A/R           18. SCREW - SULF DRILLING INDER TYPE 17. 100-22mm, GALVANISED (SIC: 1749406)         A/R           19. SCREW - SULF DRILLING INDER TYPE 17. 100-22mm, GALVANISED (SIC: 1749406)         A/R           19. SOLE 12 T2mm, DOUBLE SDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 1749406)         A/R           19. SULATOR - LONGKOD, 1324, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT - 6 (SEE NOTE 11)         A/R           19. INSULATOR - LONGKOD, 1324, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT - 6 (SEE NOTE 7)         520314         3           19. WASHER - FLAT, M2), GALVANISED         516081         12           19. BOLT & NUT - M02/SOTM, HEX, GALVANISED         516081         2           10. PLATE - CONPCER, GALVANISED         516082         2           10. PLATE - CONPORE, GALVANISED         516081         2           10. PLATE - CONPORE, GALVANISED         516081         2           10. PLATE - CONPORE, GALVANISED         516081         2											
16. REFER TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D22/12288 FOR ATYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION.       20144       AR         19       STEP - POLE, SCREW-N (SEE NOTE 15)       20144       AR         10       SCREW-SELF DRILLING, TIMBERTYPE 11, 10GA2mm, GALVANISED (SIC: 184966)       AR         17       CORGW-SUSPENSION, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT AV2 OR WAS (SEE NOTE 51 & 14.14)       244708       2         16       SADDLE - 12, TIM, DOUBLE SDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 178494) (SEE NOTE 11)       AR       AR         16       SADDLE - 12, TIM, DOUBLE SDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 178494) (SEE NOTE 11)       AR         16       SADDLE - 12, TIM, DOUBLE SDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 178494) (SEE NOTE 11)       AR         16       SADDLE - 12, TIM, DOUBLE SDED, GALVANISED       151808       2         17       MASHER - SPINS, MO, GALVANISED       151808       2         18       WASHER - FLAT, MO, GALVANISED       151808       2         19       OCLAR - 420m, TIKES ON TAR (STRISSIMM, GALVANISED       51808       2         10       PLATE - DROPER, GALVANISED       51808       2       2         10       PLATE - ROPORPER, GALVANISED (ENOTE 10)       51808       2       2         11       BOLTA NUT- M20AS90m, THEX NUTRY (GALVANISED (WP-AA-LI) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)       507743       1											
19         STEP - POLE, SCREW-AN (SEE NOTE 15)         250144         AR           18         SCREW - SELF DRULING, TIMBER TVPE 17, 100a25mm, GALVANISED (SIC: 184996)         AR           1         EARTHAVRE - SUBPENSION, OVERHEAD, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT 14, SEE NOTES 13 & 14)         507750         2           16         SADDLE - 12,7mm, DOUBLE SDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 176494) (SEE NOTE 11)         AR         AR           16         SADDLE - 12,7mm, DOUBLE SDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 176494) (SEE NOTE 11)         AR           17         MOYON USAPE, NOTO, ODAVICTOR, MONORTING, ARRANGEMENT 14, (SEE NOTE 11)         AR           18         SCREW - SPRING, M2O, GALVANISED         516082         6           11         MOLTAR - LONGROD 132V, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT 4 (SEE NOTE 17)         520314         3           19         COLLAR - SØRIM, (EXALVANISED         516081         12           11         BOLT 8 NUT - M26/GOMM, HEX, GALVANISED         516082         2           6         WASHER - FLAT, M2/, GALVANISED         516082         2           7         WASHER - COMICAL, M24, GALVANISED         516082         2           8         WASHER - COMICAL, M24, GALVANISED         516082         2           9         COLLAR - SØRIM (CHANNEE)         GALVANISED         51607744           10											
18         SCREW - SELF DRILING, TIMBER, TYPE 17, 10Gx25mm, GALVANISED (SIC: 184996)         AIR           17         OPKON         SUSPENSION, OVERTIEAD, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT -14 (SEE NOTES 13 & 14)         24/4708         2           16         SADOLE - 12.7mm, DUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 176194) (SEE NOTE 11)         AIR         1         AIR           16         SADOLE - 12.7mm, DUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 176194) (SEE NOTE 11)         AIR         1         AIR           14         NSULTOR - LONGROD 132W, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -16 (SEE NOTE 11)         AIR         1           14         NSUSHER, SCRIMG, M2, GALVANISED         516081         12           18         NASHER - FLAT, M2, GALVANISED         516081         12           19         COLLAR - goomm (SEE NOTE 8)         507738         2           19         COLLAR - goomm (SEE NOTE 8)         516081         2           2         NASHER - FLAT, M2, GALVANISED         516081         2           10         PLATE - DROPERC, GALVANISED         516081         2           2         NASHER - SPLANE, 2036041 (1000mm, GALVANISED (1027mm HOLE)         516081         2           2         RVASHER - SOLALA - goodown, GALVANISED (1027mm HOLE)         516081         2           2         RVASHER - SOLALA - goodown (GALVANISED (10					1						
17         OPGW - SUSPENSION, CONDUCTOR, MOUNTING, ARRANGEMENT - Ia (SEE NOTES 13 & 14)         244708         2           16         SADDLE - 127mm, DUBLE SOED, GALVANISED (SIC: 176494) (SEE NOTE 11)         A/R           16         SADDLE - 127mm, DUBLE SOED, GALVANISED (SIC: 176494) (SEE NOTE 11)         A/R           14         INSUATOR - LONGDO, 132X/, PONCEOUVERIC STINIG, ARRANGEMENT - 6 (SEE NOTE 1)         A/R           14         INSUATOR - LONGDO, 132X/, PONCEOUVERIC STINIG, ARRANGEMENT - 6 (SEE NOTE 1)         518082         6           12         WASHER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED         518081         12         518082         6           19         PLATE - DROPPER, GALVANISED         518081         2         507733         2           8         WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2         518081         2           7         WASHER - NUMAL, M94, GALVANISED         518081         2         518081         2           8         WASHER - SOLARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED         507743         518081         2         518081         2           6         WASHER - SOLARE, 250x90000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-HL) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           7         WASHER - NUMAL, 180x75x0000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-HL) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>,</td><td>10Gx25mm, GALVANISED (S/C: 184</td><td>996)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>						,	10Gx25mm, GALVANISED (S/C: 184	996)			
16         SADDLE - 12.7mm, DOUBLE SIDED, GALVANISED (SIC: 176494) (SEE NOTE 11)         A/R           15         CONDUCTOR - 192.44(70mm?) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK (SIC: 60111) (SEE NOTE 11)         A/R           14         NSULATOR - LONGROD, 132XV, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -6 (SEE NOTE 11)         F8082         6           12         WASHER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED         518081         12           18         WASHER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED         518081         12           19         DOLT & NUT - M20x50mm, HEX, GALVANISED         518081         12           11         BOLT & NUT - M20x50mm, HEX, GALVANISED         518081         2           10         PLATE - DROPPER, TX5756m, GALVANISED         518081         2           11         BOLT & NUT - M20x50mm, GALVANISED         518081         2           11         POLAR - (550mm (SEE NOTE 8)         507739         2           12         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED (027mm HOLE)         516465         2           13         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED (027mm HOLE)         516465         2           14         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180X75x0000mm, GALVANISED (0VP-AA-LI) (SEE NOTE 54 & 5)         507744         1           14         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180X75x0000mm, GALVANISED (VP-AA-LI) (SEE NOTE 54 & 5)         507743         1 <td></td> <td></td> <td>17</td> <td></td> <td>*</td> <td></td> <td>,</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2</td> <td></td>			17		*		,			2	
15         CONDUCTOR - 19/2.14(70mm*) COPPER, PVC COVERED, BLACK (S/C: 60111) (SEE NOTE 11)         A/R         D           14         INSULATOR - LONGROD, 132W, POLYMERIC STRING, ARRANGEMENT -6 (SEE NOTE 7)         520314         3           13         WASHER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED         518082         6           12         WASHER - TAX, M20, GALVANISED         518081         12           11         BOLT & NUT - M20x50mm, HEX., GALVANISED         519805         6           10         PLATE: DROPPER, GALVANISED         509777         3           3         COLLAR - g60mm (SEE NOTE 8)         509739         2           6         MASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED         5198061         2           7         WASHER - RALY, M24, GALVANISED         5198062         2           6         MASHER - SQUARE, 75x756mm, GALVANISED (Ø27mm HOLE)         5198061         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, HEX., GALVANISED (W2-AA-HI) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 260x90X8000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-HI) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 260x90X8000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-HI) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           3         F CONTOR - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         1			16	_						A/R	
13         WASHER - SPRING, M20, GALVANISED         518082         6           12         WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED         518081         12           11         BOLT & NUT - M20x50mm, HEX, GALVANISED         518465         6           10         PLATE - ROPPER, GALVANISED         507739         2           8         WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED         507739         2           8         WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2           7         WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (207mm HOLE)         518082         2           6         WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (207mm HOLE)         518081         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, FEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)         518465         2           CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 280x90x00mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 280x90x00mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         507743         2           ITEM         DESCRIPTION         DRG. NO											D
12         WASHER - FLAT, M20, GALVANISED         518081         12           11         BOLT & NUT - M20x50mm, HEX, GALVANISED         518465         6           10         PLATE - DROPPER, GALVANISED         500777         3           9         COLLAR - ø50mm (SEE NOTE 8)         5007739         2           8         WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED         500812         2           6         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED         518082         2           6         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2           7         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED         518082         2           6         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT OLE)         518082         2           6         WASHER - CANNEL, 180x76x1000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-IH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x76x1000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-IH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           3         FOOTING - TIMBER MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         2           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)<			14							3	
11         BOLT & NUT - M20x50mm, HEX., GALVANISED         515465         6           10         PLATE - DROPPER, GALVANISED         508727         3           9         COLLAR - g50mm (SEE NOTE 8)         507739         2           8         WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2           7         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2           6         WASHER - SQUARE, 757.5kmm, GALVANISED         518081         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, HEX., GALVANISED (027mm HOLE)         518081         2           6         WASHER - SQUARE, 75.75kmm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744           7         GROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x.75x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743           7         GROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x.75x1000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743           1         GROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x.75x1000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743           1         GROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x.75x1000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743           1         POOTING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQURED)         50726         2           1         POLE - TIMBER, POLE, ARRANGEMENT <td></td> <td colspan="3" rowspan="4">12 11 10</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>_  </td>		12 11 10									_
10         PLATE - DROPPER, GALVANISED         508727         3           9         COLLAR - Ø50mm (SEE NOTE 8)         507739         2           8         WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2           7         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2           6         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, FEX, GALVANISED (M27mm HOLE)         518081         2           6         WASHER - SOUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (M27mm HOLE)         518081         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, FEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)         516465         2           CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 260x90x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 190x75x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 190x75x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         2           2         EARTHING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT         500726         2         2           1         POLE - TIMBER, POLE, ARRANGEMENT         500726         2         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, POLE, ARRANGEMENT         500726         2         1           1											_
8         WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED         518081         2           7         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED         518082         2           6         WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø27mm HOLE)         518081         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, HEX, GALVANISED (Ø27mm HOLE)         518081         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, HEX, GALVANISED (Ø27mm HOLE)         518081         2           6         WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744           7         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743           1         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x75x1000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743           3         FOOTING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)         508726         2           2         EARTHING - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         507726         2           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         507726         2           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         132k V         HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE           125         DESCRIPTION         DRG. NO         QTY         132k V         HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE           NETWORK STANDARD         DATE         I.NICHOLS         SU											
7         WASHER - CONICAL, M24, GALVANISED         518082         2           6         WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (J27mm HOLE)         518081         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)         5154665         2           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x75x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           7         VASHER - CONICAL, M24, HEX., GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x75x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           7         VASHER - CONICAL, M24, HEX., GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           7         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x75x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NL) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           7         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x75x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NL) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           3         FOOTING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)         508766         2         2           2         EARTHING - TIMBER, MULTPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT         5007778         2         1           90Le - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)											
6         WASHER - SQUARE, 75x75x6mm, GALVANISED (Ø27mm HOLE)         518081         2           5         BOLT & NUT - M24, HEX, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)         515465         2           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           3         FOOTING - CHANNEL, 250x90x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         2           2         EARTHING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)         508726         2         2           2         EARTHING - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         507726         2         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         DESCRIPTION         DRG. No         QTY           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         132kV HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE         5           1250/0020         ITEM         DESCRIPTION         DRG. No         QTY           145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND,         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         F           145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND,         STD         WP-AA         MITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE         POLE           NSW 2287         Y287 <td></td> <td></td> <td>8</td> <td>_</td> <td colspan="6">WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED</td> <td></td>			8	_	WASHER - FLAT, M24, GALVANISED						
5         BOLT & NUT - M24, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE)         515465         2           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         1           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x75x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           3         FOOTING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         2           2         EARTHING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)         508726         2           2         EARTHING - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         507726         2           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         507726         2           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         507726         2           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         132k V         HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE           12k V         HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE         SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION         132k V           145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND,         STD         WITH T WIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE         WP - AA           NWMBER         T         SIZE         DRAWING NO         507773         01											
A         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507744         I           4         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x75x11000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-LH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)         507743         1           3         FOOTING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)         508726         2           2         EARTHING - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT         520225         1           1         POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)         507726         2           ITEM         DESCRIPTION         DRG. No         QTY           NETWORK STANDARD         SCALE         125         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         132kV HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE           DESGRED         -         -         -         132kV HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE         SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION           14.5 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND,         PROJECT         STD         WP-AA         -         507773         01         8											
4       CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)       507743       1         3       FOOTING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)       508726       2         2       EARTHING - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)       508726       2         1       POLE - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT       520225       1         1       POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       507766       2         1       POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       507726       2         ITEM       DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         NETWORK STANDARD       SCALE       1.25       STANDARD CONSTRUCTION       0RG. No       QTY         125 IGNED       -       -       122       STANDARD CONSTRUCTION       132kV HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE       F         NETWORK STANDARD       SCALE       1.25       STANDARD CONSTRUCTION       132kV HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE       SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION         NEW 2287       NOTES TO       P.S.       SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION       WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE       PROJECT         NSW 2287       PROJECT       STD       PRAWING NO       SHEET       AMD										-	E
CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 250x90x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NH) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)       507743         CROSSARM - CHANNEL, 180x75x9000mm, GALVANISED (WP-AA-NL) (SEE NOTES 4 & 5)       507743         FOOTING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)       508726       2         EARTHING - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)       508726       2         Image: Pole - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       507726       2         Image: Pole - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       507726       2         Image: Pole - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       507726       2         Image: Pole - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       507726       2         Image: Pole - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         Standard       Standard       -       132kV       HORIZONTAL       'H' POLE         SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION       DATE       11/03/94       PROJECT       SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION       F         NSW 2287       PROJTRAK       -       A2       DRAWING NO       SHEET       AMD											
3       FOOTING - TIMBER POLE, ARRANGEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)       508726       2         2       EARTHING - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT       520225       1         1       POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       507726       2         ITEM       DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         NETWORK STANDARD         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         SCALE       125         DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         NETWORK STANDARD         SCALE       125         DRAWN       P.S.         DRAWN       P.S.         DRAWN       P.S.         APPROVED       I.NICHOLS         DATE       11/03/94         PROJECT       STD         NPLAK       -         SIZE       DRAWING NO         SIZE       DRAWING NO         SHEET       AMD         NETWORK STANDARD         PROJECT       STD         NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND,       SHEET       STO         NUMBER       -       A2       50777											
2       EARTHING - TIMBER, MULTIPLE POLE, ARRANGEMENT       520225       1         1       POLE - TIMBER, TYPE WPI (AS REQUIRED)       507726       2         ITEM         NETWORK STANDARD         SCALE       125         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         NETWORK STANDARD         SCALE       125         DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         DESCRIPTION         DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         SCALE       125         DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         DESCRIPTION         DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         DESCRIPTION         DESCRIPTION         DESCRIPTION       DRG. No       QTY         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         DESCRIPTION         DESCRIPTION       DISIGNED         DESCRIPTION         DESCRIPTION       STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         DESCRIPTION         DESCRIPTION       STA										2	
ITEM     DESCRIPTION     DRG. No     QTY       NETWORK STANDARD     SCALE     125     STANDARD CONSTRUCTION       Ausgrid     -     DRAWN     P.S.       DRAWN     P.S.     132kV     HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE       URG. No     QTY     QTY       DRAWN     P.S.     STANDARD CONSTRUCTION       DRAWN     P.S.     SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION       URG. No     QTY     NICHOLS       DATE     11/03/94     WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE       PROJECT     NUMBER     -       NSW 2287     SIZE     DRAWING NO				_							
NETWORK STANDARD       SCALE       1:25       STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         Ausgrid       Scale       -       1:25       STANDARD CONSTRUCTION         DRAWN       P.S.       132kV       HORIZONTAL       'H' POLE         DRAWN       P.S.       SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION       132kV       HORIZONTAL       'H' POLE         145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND,       NSW 2287       FROJECT       STD       WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE       PROJECT       SHEET       AMD         NSW 2287       PROJTRAK       -       A2       DRAWING NO       507773       O11       A8		1								2	
NETWORK STANDARD       STANDARD       STANDARD       CONSTRUCTION         DRAWN       P.S.       132kV       HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE       132kV       SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION       F         145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND,       DATE       11/03/94       WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE       PROJECT       STD       WP-AA         NSW 2287       PROJTRAK       -       A2       507773       01       8			ITEM				DESCRIPTION		DRG. No	QTY	
DRAWN       P.S.       132kV       HORIZONTAL 'H' POLE         CHECKED       P.S.       SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION       SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION         APPROVED       I.NICHOLS       WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE       WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE         NSW 2287       PROJECT       STD       WP-AA         PROJTRAK       -       SUSPENSION SIZE       SHEET       AMD		NETWORK STANE	DARD		1:25		STANDARD CONST	RUCTION			1
APPROVED     I.NICHOLS     DOST ENGINE CONSTRUCTION       DATE     11/03/94     WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE       PROJECT     STD     WP-AA       NSW 2287     PROJTRAK     -       PROJTRAK     -     APPROVED       NUMBER     -     APPROVED		Διις	nrid				132kV HORIZONTAL	'H' POLE			
DATE     11/03/94     WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE       PROJECT NUMBER     STD     WP-AA       PROJTRAK NUMBER     -     A2       SIZE     DRAWING NO     507773       01     8		MUS	<b>7</b> 10	APPROVED I.NICHOLS SUSPENSION CONSTRUCTION DATE 11/03/94 WITH TWIN OVERHEAD EARTHWIRE							+
NUMBER     STU     WP-AA       NSW 2287     PROJTRAK NUMBER     -     A2     DRAWING NO     SHEET     AMD	-										
PROJTRAK NUMBER - APD SIZE DRAWING NO 507773 01 8		STLE RD WALLSEN	D,		STD						
5 6 7 8 C					-		A2 5				
	5			6			7	8			(C)